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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION 
 

SEC FORM 17-C 
CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 

OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE 
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER 

 
1.   September 2, 2016 
 Date of Report 
 
2. SEC Identification No.:  91447     3.  BIR Tax Identification No.: 000-190-324-000 
 

4.   SEMIRARA MINING AND POWER CORPORATION 

 Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter 
 
5.  Philippines         6.         (SEC Use Only) 

Province, country or other jurisdiction of 
incorporation 

  Industry Classification Code: 

  
7.   2/F, DMCI Plaza, 2281 Chino Roces Avenue, Makati City   1231 

      Address of principal office              Postal Code   
  

8.  (632) 888-3000/3055 Fax No. (632) 888-3955 
     Issuer's telephone number, including area code   

 
9. Semirara Mining Corporation 

Former name or former address, if changed since last report 
 
10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA 

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock 
(Outstanding) 

Common Shares 1,068,750,000 
 
11.  Indicate the item numbers reported herein: Item 9. 

 

 

 Relative to the buy-back program of the Corporation as approved by the Board on 

August 15, 2016, kindly be informed that outstanding shares, as itemized in the attached 

list, were acquired by the Corporation for the period covering September 2-6, 2016.   
 

 
SIGNATURES 

 

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly 

caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned thereunto duly authorized. 

 

Issuer   : Semirara Mining and Power Corporation 

 

 

Signature and Title : JOHN R. SADULLO 

    VP-Legal & Corporate Secretary 

 

Date   : September 2, 2016 



SEMIRARA MINNG  AND POWER CORPORATION

Share Buy-Back Program

(as of September 6, 2016)

Transaction Treasury

Date No. of Shares Price/Share Amount Shares I/O (After)

(Outstanding Shares, Previous) 1,311,680       1,067,438,320     

2-Sep-2016 1,000 113.20                113,200.00                 1,312,680       1,067,437,320      

2-Sep-2016 2,500 113.30                283,250.00                 1,315,180       1,067,434,820      

2-Sep-2016 2,000 113.40                226,800.00                 1,317,180       1,067,432,820      

2-Sep-2016 13,500 113.50                1,532,250.00              1,330,680       1,067,419,320      

2-Sep-2016 500 114.00                57,000.00                   1,331,180       1,067,418,820      

2-Sep-2016 500 114.10                57,050.00                   1,331,680       1,067,418,320      

2-Sep-2016 3,000 112.80                338,400.00                 1,334,680       1,067,415,320      

2-Sep-2016 1,000 112.90                112,900.00                 1,335,680       1,067,414,320      

2-Sep-2016 820 112.20                92,004.00                   1,336,500       1,067,413,500      

2-Sep-2016 150 112.00                16,800.00                   1,336,650       1,067,413,350      

2-Sep-2016 11,350 113.40                1,287,090.00              1,348,000       1,067,402,000      

2-Sep-2016 8,800 113.30                997,040.00                 1,356,800       1,067,393,200      

2-Sep-2016 5,500 113.20                622,600.00                 1,362,300       1,067,387,700      

2-Sep-2016 5,110 113.10                577,941.00                 1,367,410       1,067,382,590      

2-Sep-2016 52,770 113.50                5,989,395.00              1,420,180       1,067,329,820      

2-Sep-2016 3,000 113.60                340,800.00                 1,423,180       1,067,326,820      

2-Sep-2016 2,500 113.70                284,250.00                 1,425,680       1,067,324,320      

2-Sep-2016 2,000 113.80                227,600.00                 1,427,680       1,067,322,320      

2-Sep-2016 2,000 113.90                227,800.00                 1,429,680       1,067,320,320      

2-Sep-2016 1,000 114.10                114,100.00                 1,430,680       1,067,319,320      

2-Sep-2016 1,000 114.00                114,000.00                 1,431,680       1,067,318,320      

5-Sep-2016 500 113.20                56,600.00                   1,432,180       1,067,317,820      

5-Sep-2016 2,550 113.30                288,915.00                 1,434,730       1,067,315,270      

5-Sep-2016 16,950 113.50                1,923,825.00              1,451,680       1,067,298,320      

5-Sep-2016 88,700 113.50                10,067,450.00            1,540,380       1,067,209,620      

5-Sep-2016 9,000 113.30                1,019,700.00              1,549,380       1,067,200,620      

5-Sep-2016 1,800 113.20                203,760.00                 1,551,180       1,067,198,820      

5-Sep-2016 500 113.40                56,700.00                   1,551,680       1,067,198,320      

6-Sep-2016 2,500 113.20                283,000.00                 1,554,180       1,067,195,820      

6-Sep-2016 500 113.30                56,650.00                   1,554,680       1,067,195,320      

6-Sep-2016 3,000 113.40                340,200.00                 1,557,680       1,067,192,320      

6-Sep-2016 44,000 113.50                4,994,000.00              1,601,680       1,067,148,320      

6-Sep-2016 4,130 113.30                467,929.00                 1,605,810       1,067,144,190      

6-Sep-2016 2,700 113.20                305,640.00                 1,608,510       1,067,141,490      

6-Sep-2016 1,300 113.00                146,900.00                 1,609,810       1,067,140,190      

6-Sep-2016 1,050 113.10                118,755.00                 1,610,860       1,067,139,140      

6-Sep-2016 70,440 113.50                7,994,940.00              1,681,300       1,067,068,700      

6-Sep-2016 17,280 113.40                1,959,552.00              1,698,580       1,067,051,420      

6-Sep-2016 3,100 113.60                352,160.00                 1,701,680       1,067,048,320      

Total 390,000 44,248,946.00            


